
• Beam Spread options 24°/60° 
• Type IC, Air-Tight & Damp - No Housing Required
• Aluminum die-cast construction
• I.C. rated for direct contact with insulation
• Suitable for DAMP LOCATION
• LM79, LM-80 testing performed in accordance with IESNA standards

RA2R-IC-15W-XXD90-MW

Interchangeable Reflector & Trim

2
Inch

Cut Hole Size
Ø2-3/4" Ø2-3/4" 

SPECIFICATIONS

Recessed Ceiling Mount

Watts 8W 15W

Light Ouput(lm)

90Ra+

AC120V 60Hz

Triac Dimming

>0.9

Damp Location

YES

600lm 1000lm

5CCT Selectable or Single CCT 2700K to 54000KColor Temperature(K)

Default Driver Input

Dimming

Power Factor

Operating Temp.

Beam Angle

CRI

Approved Location

Air Tight

(-4°F~104°F) -20~40°C

38°

 Accessories

Emergency DriverMounting Plate

See Page 60

Mix & Match 
interchangeable 
reflector & trims!

Slot Aperture Wall Wash Pinhole Square Hole

Interchangeable Round Trims

Interchangeable TrimsInterchangeable Reflectors

Chorme Finish Alzak Finish Black Finish White Finish

Optional Lens

24 60

BL-ELD-15W
See Page 60

R2.5-4-6-NC

2in 15W 2in 8W

4-
3/

8"

R2R-IC-8W-XXD90-MW

ORDERING
MODELS CCT FINISH

MW(Matte White)RA4RTL-15W-5CCT-D90-MW 5CCT selectable
(2700-5000K)

SPECIFICATIONS

Application

Watts

CRI

Color Temperature(K)

Default Driver Input

Dimming

Power Factor

Operating Temp.

Beam Angle

Recessed Ceiling Mount

15W

90Ra+

5CCT Selectable

Light Ouput(lm) 1000lm
AC120V, 60Hz

Triac Dimming

>0.9

Approved Location Wet Location

Air Tight Yes

(-4°F~104°F) -20~40°C

38°

4
Inch

Twist and lock

• Durable airtight aluminum body
• Type IC, Air-Tight & Wet - No Housing Required
• Flangeless installation, provide a more high end looking
• No housing required, easy and fast installation
• 100%-10% dimming capability. This fixture is compatible with industry

standard forward-phase / reverse-phase and TRIAC/ELV dimmers
• Rated for long life - over 50,000 hours

Trimless Downlight

12 1/2"
1 

1/
2"

3 1/2"

3"

4"

2 
1/

2"

Ø3"
Ø6"

5

Accessories

Cut Hole Size
Ø3 3/4"

Ø3-3/4"

Emergency Backup

BL-ELD-15W
See Page 19

Emergency BackupMounting Plates

R2.5-4-6-NC
See Page 19

Mounting Plates Mounting Plates

R4-NC
See Page 19

Mounting PlatesNew Construction Mounting Plate

Access es

18

Emergency Driver

15W Emergency Driver
AC100-347 VAC 50/60Hz, 
emergency time 90mins, 
Battery Li-ion battery, 14.8V/2000mAh

BL-ELD-15W

R2.5-4-6-NC

R3.5-NC

MULTIPLE SIZE NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE

- New Construction Plate for 2.5", 4" or 6" LED
downlights or selected slim lines by
detaching break away tabs (consult factory for
compatible slim lines)
- Adapts product for New construction application.
- Adjustable steel brackets
- W: 7 5/8 " L: 12"

3.5" New construction plate

- Adapts product for New construction application.
- Adjustable steel brackets
- W: 8" L: 18

30W Emergency Driver
AC100-347 VAC 50/60Hz, 
emergency time 90mins, 
Battery Li-ion battery, 29.6V/2000mAh

BL-ELD-30W

W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

450

510

480

W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

560

620

630

550

9W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

465

515

490

W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

746

810

785

W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

920

980

940

LUMEN CHART

R4-NC

4" New construction plate

- Adapts product for New construction
application.
- Adjustable steel brackets
- W: 8" L: 18

W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

1700

1820

1740

1000

10W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

570

610

550

11W

2700K

WATTS CCT LUMENS

3500K

5000K

683

690

690

• Beam Spread options 24°/38° 
• Type IC, Air-Tight & Wet - No Housing Required
• Aluminum die-cast construction
• I.C. rated for direct contact with insulation
• Suitable for WET LOCATION
• LM79, LM-80 testing performed in accordance with IESNA standards

RA2R-IC-15W-XXD90-MW

Interchangeable Reflector & Trim

2
Inch

Ordering

MODELS CCT FINISH

MW (Matte White )
R2R-IC-8W-XXD90-MW 
R2R-IC-8W-5CCT-D90-MW
RA2R-IC-15W-XXD90-MW 
RA2R-IC-15W-5CCT-D90-MW

XX=fixed CCT (27K=2700K, 
3K=3000K,35K=3500K,
4K=4000K, 5K=5000K)
5CCT selectable (2700-5000K)

Notes: 
* XX represents different CCT, 27 for 2700K;3 for 3000K; 35 for 3500K; 4 for 4000K; 5 for 5000K.
Example: RA2R-IC-15W-3D90-MW RA2R-IC-15W-5CCT-D90-MW

9

Cut Hole Size
Ø2-3/4" Ø2-3/4" 

SPECIFICATIONS

Sizes Recessed Ceiling Mount

Watts 8W 15W

Light Ouput(lm)

90Ra+

AC120V 60Hz

Triac Dimming

>0.9

Wet Location

YES

600lm 1000lm

5CCT Selectable or 27k-3k-4kColor Temperature(K)

Default Driver Input

Dimming

Power Factor

Operating Temp.

Beam Angle

CRI

Approved Location

Air Tight

(-4°F~104°F) -20~40°C

38°

 Accessories

Emergency Driver

See Page 19

Mounting Plate

See Page 19

Mix & Match 
interchangeable 
reflector & trims!

Slot Aperture Wall Wash Pinhole Square Hole

Interchangeable Round Trims

Interchangeable TrimsInterchangeable Reflectors

Chorme Finish Alzak Finish Black Finish White Finish

Optional Lens

24■ 60■

BL-ELD-15WR2.5-4-6-NC

2in 15W 2in 8W

4-
3/

8"

R2R-IC-8W-XXD90-MW

• Beam Spread options 24°/38°
• Type IC, Air-Tight & Wet - No Housing Required
• Aluminum die-cast construction
• I.C. rated for direct contact with insulation
• Suitable for WET LOCATION
• LM79, LM-80 testing performed in accordance with IESNA standards

RA2R-IC-15W-XXD90-MW

Interchangeable Reflector & Trim

2
Inch

Ordering
MODELS CCT FINISH

R2R-IC-8W-XXD90-MW 
R2R-IC-8W-5CCT-D90-MW

Notes: 
* represents different CCT, 27 for 2700K;3 for 3000K; 35 for 3500K; 4 for 4000K; 
5 for 5000K.
Example: RA2R-IC-15W-3D90-MW 

RA2R-IC-15W-5CCT-D90-MW

Cut Hole Size
Ø2-3/4" Ø2-3/4" 

SPECIFICATIONS

Sizes Recessed Ceiling Mount

Watts

Light Ouput(lm)

90Ra+

AC120V 60Hz

Triac Dimming

>0.9

Wet Location

YES

5CCT Selectable or 27k-3k-4kColor Temperature(K)

Default Driver Input

Dimming

Power Factor

Operating Temp.

Beam Angle

CRI

Approved Location

Air Tight

(-4°F~104°F) -20~40°C

38°

 Accessories

Emergency Driver

See Page 16

Mounting Plate

See Page 16

Mix & Match 
interchangeable 
reflector & trims!

Matte Black Brushed Nickel        Bronze Chrome

Slot Aperture Wall Wash Pinhole Square Hole

Interchangeable Round Trims

Interchangeable Trims
Interchangeable Reflectors

     Chrome Anodize Aluminum Black Finish         White

Optional Lens

24■ 60■

BL-ELD-15WR2.5-4-6-NC

2in 15W 2in 8W

4-
3/

8"

R2R-IC-8W-XXD90-MW

XX

(

Ordering For 8 Watt Version

MW (Matte White)

R2R-IC-8W-27D90-MW
R2R-IC-8W-3D90-MW
R2R-IC-8W-4D90-MW

R2R-IC-8W-5CCT-D90-MW

2700 Kelvin
3000 Kelvin
4000 Kelvin

5CCT(selectable 2700-5000K)    

MW (Matte White)

RA2R-IC-15W-27D90-MW 
RA2R-IC-15W-3D90-MW 
RA2R-IC-15W-4D90-MW

RA2R-IC-15W-5CCT-D90-MW

2700 Kelvin
3000 Kelvin
4000 Kelvin

5CCT(selectable 2700-5000K)

Ordering For 15 Watt Version

MODELS CCT FINISH MODELS CCT FINISH

        RA2D-24                                                  RA2D-60         RA2T-MBK       RA2T-BN         RA2T-BZ         RA2T-CHR 

   RA2T-SL-MW     RA2T-WW-MW    RA2T-R-MW   RA2T-S-MW
                             RA2B-CHR      RA2B-AA     RA2B-MBK   RA2B-MW                     

    WET

               This accessories are compatible with the R2R Series

Application

4

277 Optional Driver

See Page 60

RA4-277 VPS




